www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 117
5F5FEYSA flameproof conduit
sealing fittings
Zones 1, 2, 21, 22
Applications:
EYSA sealing fittings:
• 	Restrict the passage of gases, vapors
or flames from one portion of the

• �	Body – polyurethane gray
• 	Nipples and plugs – natural
Ordering information:
Entry size
Cat. #
Female
Cat. #
Male and
female
Weight of
sealing
compound
per seal (g)
Weight of
Chico X fiber
per seal (g)
20mm / 20mm EYSA1M EYSA16M 50 1.0
25mm / 25mm EYSA2M EYSA26M 100 2.0
32mm / 32mm EYSA3M EYSA36M 188 3.5
40mm / 40mm EYSA4M EYSA46M 406 7.0
50mm / 50mm EYSA5M EYSA56M 550 14.0
3/4” BSP / 3/4” BSP EYSA2B EYSA26B 100 2.0
20mm / 1/2” BSP EYSA11MB – 50 1.0
20mm / 3/4” BSP EYSA12MB – 50 1.0
25mm / 1/2” BSP EYSA21MB – 100 2.0
25mm / 3/4” BSP EYSA22MB – 100 2.0